Symbol Max p-channel Units
VDS V
VGS V
IDM
TJ, TSTG °C
Symbol Device Typ Max Units
n-ch 48 62.5 °C/W

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4609       - PART NUMBER CODE.
F             - FAB LOCATION
A            - ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L C        - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
SO-8 PART NO. CODE
LOGO   4 6 0 9
UNIT:  mm
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
Rev. A
AO4609
PART NO. CODE
4609
SO-8 Tape and Reel Data
SO-8 Carrier Tape
SO-8 Reel
SO-8 Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, INC.
SO-8 PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR, LTD.
AO4609 Marking Description
Version
Document No.
Title
rev C
PD-00064
NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS LOGO
4609       - PART NUMBER CODE.
F&A       - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION
Y            - YEAR CODE
W           - WEEK CODE.
L T         - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE
CODE
AO4609 4609
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AO4609L
Standard product
Green product 4609
Standard product Green product
0.25
−−−
0.10
A
1
5.80
0°
0.40
3.80
4.80
0.17
0.31
1.25
θ DEL e E
1 bc A
2
−−−
8°
4.90
6.00
1.27 B
SC
−−−
3.90
−−−
−−−
5.00
6.20
1.27
4.00
0.51
0.25
1.65
D
IM
E
N
SIO
N
S IN
 M
IL